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The Canterbury Rebuild by the Numbers
As at Q2 2015

Prepared for Mayoral Forum

Key Notes:

1) All figures contained within are based on data available in June 2015 (unless 

otherwise specified)

2) All modelling is based on a set of assumptions – this is a continuous work in 

progress and is currently being updated with the most recent available data

3) Given the scale and complexity of the rebuild programme, trends and figures 

will change

4) Finally…MBIE accept no liability for any decisions made based on the 

information provided within this presentation

Before we begin… 
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Agenda

1

2

3

Rebuild Progress to Date
How far are we through?

Construction Forecast Model
How long until the rebuild is complete?

Forecast by Construction Type
Deep dive into the construction types

4Canterbury Labour Market Trends
The latest labour market trends and insights

Total Cost

$40bn

Construction 

$33bn

Canterbury: A Region Under Construction1

Central City 
May 2015
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If we were to count one number per second, without sleep…

1,000,000 
would take 12 days

1,000,000,000
would take 31 years and 246 days

33,000,000,000
would take 1,045 years and 267 days

Another way to think about it… 1

How far are we through the rebuild?

Construction

$33bn

1
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- Over 650 land parcels
Kilmore, Madras, Tuam and Montreal including 
innovation precinct

Core CDB Development Planned/Intiated

Construction Underway/Complete

Development/Planning TBC

Info not available

36%

36%

20%

8%

The Inverse Donut1

8,000m2 of mixed use developments in Retail alone 

Breakdown by Construction Type

Construction

$33bn

1

$13.8bn
(42%)

$6.4bn
(20%)

$6.5bn
(20%)

$5.8bn
(18%)

Residential

Civil

Light
Commercial

Heavy 
Commercial
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Breakdown by Construction Type

Construction

$33bn

1

$6.5bn
(20%)

$5.8bn
(18%)

Light
Commercial

Heavy 
Commercial

Light Commercial

40%

of $5.8b

Heavy Commercial

25%

of $6.5b

Total non-residential 

construction 

32% complete

1 Commercial Construction
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Inner City Public Project Timelines1

Breakdown by Construction Type

Construction

$33bn

1

$6.4bn
(20%)

Civil
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85%67%

Roads Fresh Water Pipes

64%

Waste Water Pipes

42%

Storm Water Pipes

(retrieved from SCIRT website on 08/10/15)

1 SCIRT – Completion End 2016 

Civil

50%

of $6.4b

1 Civil Construction

. Considerable Activity Beyond 
2016

http://strongerchristchurch.govt.nz/
http://strongerchristchurch.govt.nz/
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Breakdown by Construction Type

Construction

$33bn

1

$13.8bn
(42%)

Residential

Residential

53%

of $13.8b

1 Residential

EQR Home Repair 

Programme

Insurer Managed 

Repairs/Rebuilds

HNZC Social Housing 

Rebuild

98% Complete

43% Complete

73% Complete
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Residential

53%

of $13.8b

1 Summary of Progress to Date

Civil

50%

of $6.4b

.

Light Commercial

40%

of $5.8b

Heavy Commercial

25%

of $6.5b

Non Residential (Commercial)

When will we reach the 80% mark?1

Calendar Quarters Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
Year 2015 201820172016

Civil

Total

Residential

.

Q2 2017

Q4 2018

Q2 2018

Q1 2018
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$0.0b

$0.2b

$0.4b

$0.6b

$0.8b

$1.0b

$1.2b

$1.4b

$1.6b
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Calendar Years and Quarters

Earthquake Recovery

Business as Usual

Estimate     ForecastProgress

Volume

$33b

Timing

2024

Constrained Construction Forecast (2012 $$)2

$0.0b

$0.2b

$0.4b

$0.6b

$0.8b

$1.0b

$1.2b
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Source : CERA

Estimate     Forecast

Type of Construction3
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$0.0b

$0.2b

$0.4b

$0.6b

$0.8b

$1.0b
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Residential EQR

Civil

Source : CERA

Estimate     Forecast

Type of Construction3
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$0.0b

$0.2b

$0.4b

$0.6b

$0.8b

$1.0b

$1.2b

$1.4b

$1.6b

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

C
o

n
st

ru
c
ti

o
n

 $
  
p

e
r 

Q
u

a
rt

e
r

Calendar Years and Quarters
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Light Commercial

Residential

Residential EQR

Civil

Source : CERA

Estimate     Forecast

Type of Construction3

Confidential - not for public release

Construction Employment Projections4
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Confidential - not for public release

Occupation Projections (Construction/Other)4
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Top 62 construction

Confidential - not for public release

Accommodation Supply/Demand Projections4

150,000

160,000

170,000

180,000

190,000

200,000

210,000

Jun-12 Jun-13 Jun-14 Jun-15 Jun-16 Jun-17 Jun-18 Jun-19 Jun-20 Jun-21H
o

u
si

n
g 

d
e

m
an

d
 a

n
d

 s
u

p
p

ly
 (

h
o

u
se

h
o

ld
s)

Temporary workforce demand (households)

Long term accommodation demand (households)

Short term accommodation demand (households)

Base SNZ Population Estimates

Total supply housing stock

Jun-15
Undersupply of 

8,000 households
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Rebuild-related Work Visa Arrivals4

Transitions to Residence4

Residency visa, 36%

No Residency visa, 
64%

2011/12 and 2012/13 work visas
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Today’s Three Key Takeaways5

1. 3.2.

We’ve come a 
long way…

…we have a fair 
bit to go…

…but what goes 
up, must come 

down!

$15bn left 

in the rebuild 
pipeline 

alone

Public Sector Rebuild: Josh Fedder – T 021 050 1355

Construction Market Dynamics: Tyrone Fields – T 021 100 4590

Thank You – Any Questions?

Labour Market Trends: Mike Webster – T 027 899 5751


